Heating Elements and Thermostats B59060
A 60
12 V
Applications
● Heating element for small heating systems,
e. g. in automobiles
Features
● Thermistor disk with silver metallization

°C
Type TRef
°C
Rmin
(V = VN)
Ω
Tsurf
3)
(V = VN)
°C
RN
(VMeas ≤ 1,5 V)
Ω
Ordering code
A 60 0 202) 40 ≥ 320 B59060-A-A10
A 60 40 42) 70      9 B59060-A40-A10
A 60 60 5 80      9 B59060-A60-A10
A 60 80 4 95      9 B59060-A80-A10
A 60 120 4 130      9 B59060-A120-A10
A 60 160 3 165      9 B59060-A160-A10
A 60 180 3 185      9 B59060-A180-A10
A 604) 220 2 210      9 B59060-A220-A10
A 60 280 3 265      18 B59060-A280-A10
Dimensions (mm)
Termination
164 Siemens Matsushita Components
B59060